

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.34897 of 2025

43

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06	25.02.2026	<u>BSB,J</u> Ms.B.Pooja Sree Chowdary, learned counsel representing the learned counsel for the petitioner, requested time to file reply affidavit. Post on 16.03.2026. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	